
CHHATRAPATI SHAHU MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN SANSTHA 

CSMSS CHH. SHAHU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
Kanchanwadi, Paithan Road, Aurangabad

Final MeritList of Institute LevelVacancy For Admission to B. Tech FirstYear Engineering 
Academie Year 2022-23

Date:- 16/11/20222 (10.00 AM) DTE CODE: EN2533 

COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING (DTE Code:-253324210) 

(Total Vecanet Seats = 24) 

Merit Admission MHT CET 
Student ID Student Full Name Gender JEE % HSC %|SSC % 

No. Category (PCM) % 

EN22126749 
EN22153268 
EN22201743 
EN22224406 
EN22124997 
EN22179498 

Ugale ShivamGanesh
Shelke GayatriDilip

Pawar Vaishnavi Jalindar
Sable Mayuri Dinkar 
Borade Sheetal Sanjeev
Shastri Prajwal Kiran 
Dandekar SanketRaju 
Birajdar Vivek Rajarm
Autepatil Hrishikesh Sudam

Male 
Female
Female
Female

Female
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 

Female 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 

Femalee
Male 

Female

OPEN 77.63 NA 90.2 79.67
71.67
80.17

OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 

68.37
61.9 
60.5 

37.59 85.8 
NA 92.4 

8.79 89 

59.68 NA 88.33 

OPEN 57.92
56.36
54.16

NA 64.83
81.67 
75.83

83.17
77.33
88.6 
76.5 

EN22106055 EWS 
OPEN 
EWS 

32.95
NA 
NA 
NA 

80.4 
EN22180409
EN22164632
EN221 12978 Rode Anjali Ashok 
EN22228216 
EN22247642 
EN22180694 

86.2 

52.44 82.6 
10 OPEN 47.84 83.6 

Pawar Chaitanya Ranjeet EWS 
EWS 

5.58 54.73 71.33 
Ghule Om Sanjay 44.98

43.01
42.51 

NA 85.6 
Shetgar Mahadev Rajendra 
Gaikwad Keshavraj Netaji
Kakade Sarthak Padmakar
Andhare Samiksha Shankar

17 EN22244319 Jogdand Annasaheb Shivaji 
218 EN22129470 Padole Snehal Jayprakash 

13 OPEN NA 68.33 82.8 
14 EN22149013 OPEN 

EWS 
OPEN 
EWS 

OPEN 

NA 71.5 89.4 15 EN22112471 42.51 NA 49.83 87.2 
16 EN22230283 42.2 NA 79.5 

33 33 74 
COLLEGE 87 

42 85 
DTE 35.97 36.57 84.67 85.4 
CODE 

2533 

Principal C.S.M.S.S. Chh. Shahu College of Engineering Kanchanwadi, Aurangabad. AURANG 



CHHATRAPATI SHAHU MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN SANSTHA 

CSMSS CHH. SHAHU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
Kanchanwadi, Paithan Road, Aurangabad 

Final Merit List of Institute Level Vacancy For Admission to B. Tech First Year Engineering 
Academic Year 2022-23

DTE CODE: - EN2533Date:- 16/11/20222 (10.00 AM) 

EN22149896 
EN22162698 
EN22107701 

84 82 NA 
11.23 

33 Gadhe Sakshi Anil 
Tanwade Ishwari Prashant 

Rahalkar Rohan Dhananjay 
Dapke Arpita Rameshwar 

EN22113350 BadakPravin Ramesh
EN2220642 1 Mahajan SamikshaHirachand 

OPEN Female
Female

19 

20 OPEN 28.46 82.83 80.89

Male EWS 26 13 64.5 78.8 
25.31 NA 86 92 Female 

Male 
Female 

EWS 

EWS 
EWS 

22 EN22178060 

NA 
34.7 

16.74 72 74 
23 

NA 88 
24 

Note:- Above Student can confirm & complete the admission process upto 19/11/2022 (05.00 PM) by submitting the required documents & payment of fees at 

institute. 

1 
EOF E AAU COL 

DE 

OLEGE PRINCIPAL 

Principal 
CODE 

2533 C.S.M.S.S. Chh. Shahu College of Engineering
Kanchanwadi, Aurangabad.

ARANGABAD 



CHHATRAPATI SHAHU MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN SANSTHA

CSMSS CHH. SHAHU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
Kanchanwadi, Paithan Road, Aurangabad 

Final Merit List of Institute Level Vacancy For Admission to B. Tech First Year Engineering 
Academic Year 2022-23 

Date:- 16/11/20222 (10.00 AM) DTE CODE EN2533

ELECTRONICS & COMPUTER ENGINEERING (DTE Code :-253384410) 
(Total Vcanct Seats =12) 

Merit Admission MHT CET 
Student ID Student Full Namee Gender JEE % HSC % SSC % 

No. Category (PCM) % 

88 82.83NA 
NA 

OBC $7.06 Patil DevyaniChetan
Jalan SamikshaSambhaji

Warade Mithilesh Nivrutti
|MoreSnehalShivshankar 
Kulkami JanhviSachin
Karhale Amruta Chandrakant 
Joshi Siddhi Vinayak
Mhaske Nishigandha Sanjay
Gagare Prasad Babasaheb 

Patil ShraddhaSanjiv
Kangune Nupur Shivaji
Nikam Sarthak Narayan 

Female 
Female 

Male 
Female
Female 
Female 
Female 
Female 

Male 

EN22133813 

EN22139385 48.26 76.83 88.6 EWS 
OBC 
OPEN 

2 
32.21 NA 73.8 66 EN22147960 

84 81.8 31.5 
30.56
29.33 
24.87

30.9 
EN22119043 

EWS NA 80.5 84.4 
EN22118621
EN22217008
EN22176611
EN22133481

EWS 70.83 78.8 

.92 78.5 89.8 
EWS 
OPEN 80.8 

65.4 
84.4 

14.99 NA T2.5 

74.17
83.5 

80.83 
74.33 

OPEN 12.79 5.14 
9 EN22233427

EWS 10.49 NA 
EN22228976 
EN22136941 
EN22233297 

Female
Female
Male 

10 
NA 

3.24 
78.2 

85.33
OBC 10.05

11 
OPEN 4.64 

12 

Note:- Above Student can confirm & complete the admission process upto 19/11/2022 (05.00 PM) by submitting the required documents & payment of fees at 

institute. 
PRINCIPAL 

Principal 
COLLFGE SHAU 

DTE C.S.M.S.S. Chh. Shahu College of Engineering 
Kanchanwadi, Aurangabad. CODE 

2533 

URANGABAD 

FNG 



CHHATRAPATI SHAHU MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN SANSTHA

CSMSS CHH. SHAHU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
Kanchanwadi, Paithan Road, Aurangabad 

Final MeritList of Institute Level Vacancy For Admission to B. Tech First Year Engineering 
Academic Year 2022-23 

DTE CODE:- EN2533Date:- 16/11/20222 (10.00 AM) 

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & DATA SCIENCE (DTE Code :- 253399510) 
l(Total Vcanct Seats = 12) 

Gender
Admission MHT CET 

JEE % | HSC %| SSC % 
(PCM) % 

Merit Student Full NamneStudent ID CategoryNo. 
81.6 
81.8 
88.4 

81.17
73 

90.5 
80.17
74.83 
63.33
90.61
73 

55.6763.17 
62.08 
42.3 

39.15 
36.1 
31.77
30.01 
29.93 

Male 
Female

Male 
Male 

OPEN 
OPEN 
OBC 

Shinde Tushar Tukaram 
|SakhaleShravani Milind

Potdar Sagar Ram 
Bharambe Rupesh Nitin
Farkade Rushikesh Shahuba
More Mayur Mangesh 
Kamdi Astha Harihar 
Dakle Gayatri Sudam
|Waghmare AnujaRamhari
Bhosle PavanSanjay
Thale Abhishek Ganjidhar 
Mir Noman Ali Virasat Ali 

EN22145098 NA 
EN2221 8879 
EN22154029 

NA 
93 31.32

NA 
OBC 

EN22139597 91.2 
Male 

Male 
Female 
Female
Female 
Male 
Male 
Male 

EWS 
66.67
86.6 
81.8 

EN22156376 3.01 OPEN 
EN22146612 NA OBC 
EN22187092 
EN22212816 

NA 
OPEN 

40.54 84 79.8 
OBC 17.5 

80.2 
89.2 

EN22141706 16.74 NA 
EN22159888 

EN22252097 

EN22141463 

OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 

85.83 
65.17 60.2 

10 10.56 NA 

NA 3.68 

Note:- Above Student can confirm & complete the admission process upto 19/11/2022 (05.00 PM) by submitting the required documents & payment of 

fees at institute. 

CLEGE O 
PRINCIPAL 

Principa
C.S.M.S.S. Chh. Shahu College of Engineering

Kanchanwadi, Aurangabad.

SHA 

DTE 

cODE 
2533 

1i 1CRD 
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