### CSMSS CHH. SHAHU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Kanchanwadi, Paithan Road, Aurangabad

## Final Merit List of Institute Level Vacancy For Admission to B. Tech First Year Engineering Academic Year 2022-23

Date: - 16/11/20222 (10.00 AM)

DTE CODE :- EN2533

## COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING (DTE Code :- 253324210) (Total Vcanct Seats = 24)

Merit No.	Student ID	Student Full Name	Gender	Admission Category	MHT CET (PCM) %	JEE %	HSC %	SSC %
1	EN22126749	Ugale Shivam Ganesh	Male	OPEN	77.63	NA	79.67	90.2
2	EN22153268	Shelke Gayatri Dilip	Female	OPEN	68.37	37.59	71.67	85.8
3	EN22201743	Pawar Vaishnavi Jalindar	Female	OPEN	61.9	NA	80.17	92.4
4	EN22224406	Sable Mayuri Dinkar	Female	OPEN	60.5	8.79	77	89
5	EN22124997	Borade Sheetal Sanjeev	Female	OPEN	59.68	NA	88.33	83
6	EN22179498	Shastri Prajwal Kiran	Male	OPEN	57.92	NA	64.83	75
7	EN22106055	Dandekar Sanket Raju	Male	EWS	56.36	32.95	81.67	80.4
8	EN22180409	Birajdar Vivek Rajarm	Male	OPEN	54.16	NA	75.83	86.2
9	EN22164632	Autepatil Hrishikesh Sudam	Male	EWS	52.44	NA	83.17	82.6
10	EN22112978	Rode Anjali Ashok	Female	OPEN	47.84	NA	77.33	83.6
11	EN22228216	Pawar Chaitanya Ranjeet	Male	EWS	5.58	54.73	88.6	71.33
12	EN22247642	Ghule Om Sanjay	Male	EWS	44.98	NA	76.5	85.6
13	EN22180694	Shetgar Mahadev Rajendra	Male	OPEN	43.01	NA	68.33	82.8
14	EN22149013	Gaikwad Keshavraj Netaji	Male	OPEN	42.51	NA	71.5	89.4
15	EN22112471	Kakade Sarthak Padmakar	Male	EWS	42.51	NA NA	49.83	
16	EN22230283	Andhare Samiksha Shankar	Female	OPEN	42.2	NA NA	79.5	87.2
17	EN22244319	Jogdand Annasaheb Shivaji	Male	EWS	42	33	74	87
17	EN22129470	Padole Snehal Jayprakash	Female	OPEN	35.97	36.57	84.67	85 85.4

DTE CODE 2533

Principal
C.S.M.S.S. Chh. Shahu College of Engineering
Kanchanwadi, Aurangabad.

### CSMSS CHH. SHAHU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Kanchanwadi, Paithan Road, Aurangabad

## Final Merit List of Institute Level Vacancy For Admission to B. Tech First Year Engineering Academic Year 2022-23

Date: - 16/11/20222 (10.00 AM)

DTE CODE:- EN2533

	()							
19	EN22149896	Gadhe Sakshi Anil	Female	OPEN	33	NA	84	82
20	EN22162698	Tanwade Ishwari Prashant	Female	OPEN	28.46	11.23	82.83	80.89
21	EN22107701	Rahalkar Rohan Dhananiay	Male	EWS	26	13	64.5	78.8
22	EN22178060	Dapke Arpita Rameshwar	Female	EWS	25.31	NA	86	92
23	EN22113350	Badak Pravin Ramesh	Male	EWS	16.74	NA	72	74
24	EN22206421	Mahajan Samiksha Hirachand	Female	EWS	NA	34.7	87	88
1 27	L1722200721	1. Iditajun Summinum III dellaria					100	

Note:- Above Student can confirm & complete the admission process upto 19/11/2022 (05.00 PM) by submitting the required documents & payment of fees at institute.

DTE CODE 2533

PRINCIPAL

Principal
C.S.M.S.S. Chh. Shahu College of Engineering
Kanchanwadi, Aurangabad.

### CSMSS CHH. SHAHU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Kanchanwadi, Paithan Road, Aurangabad

# Final Merit List of Institute Level Vacancy For Admission to B. Tech First Year Engineering Academic Year 2022-23

Date:- 16/11/20222 (10.00 AM)

DTE CODE :- EN2533

# ELECTRONICS & COMPUTER ENGINEERING (DTE Code :- 253384410) (Total Vcanct Seats = 12)

•		•						
Meri No.	Student ID	Student Full Name	Gender	Admission Category	MHT CET (PCM) %	JEE %	HSC %	SSC %
1	EN22133813	Patil Devyani Chetan	Female	OBC	57.06	NA	88	82.83
2	EN22139385	Jalan Samiksha Sambhaji	Female	EWS	48.26	NA	76.83	88.6
3	EN22147960	Warade Mithilesh Nivrutti	Male	OBC	32.21	NA	73.83	66
4	EN22119043	More Snehal Shivshankar	Female	OPEN	31.5	30.9	84	81.8
5		Kulkarni Janhyi Sachin	Female	EWS	30.56	NA	80.5	84.4
6	77,1000,17000	Karhale Amruta Chandrakant	Female	EWS	29.33	NA	70.83	78.8
7		Joshi Siddhi Vinayak	Female	EWS	24.87	28.92	78.5	89.8
<u> </u>		Mhaske Nishigandha Sanjay	Female	OPEN	14.99	NA	72.5	80.8
8		Gagare Prasad Babasaheb	Male	OPEN	12.79	5.14	74.17	65.4
9			Female	EWS	10.49	NA	83.5	84.4
1		Patil Shraddha Sanjiv	Female	OBC	10.05	NA	80.83	78.2
1	-	Kangune Nupur Shivaji		OPEN	4.64	3.24	74.33	85.33
1	2 EN22233297	Nikam Sarthak Narayan	Male	OPEN	4.04	7.21		

Note:- Above Student can confirm & complete the admission process upto 19/11/2022 (05.00 PM) by submitting the required documents & payment of fees at

institute.

PRINCIPAL Principal

CODE

C.S.M.S.S. Chh. Shahu College of Engineering Kanchanwadi, Aurangabad.

### CSMSS CHH. SHAHU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Kanchanwadi, Paithan Road, Aurangabad

Final Merit List of Institute Level Vacancy For Admission to B. Tech First Year Engineering
Academic Year 2022-23

Date:- 16/11/20222 (10.00 AM)

DTE CODE:- EN2533

# ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & DATA SCIENCE (DTE Code :- 253399510) (Total Vcanct Seats = 12)

(		,						
Merit No.	Student ID	Student Full Name	Gender	Admission Category	MHT CET (PCM) %	JEE %	HSC %	SSC %
		GL: 1 T. 1 Tulcomm	Male	OPEN	63.17	55.67	81.17	81.6
1	EN22145098	Shinde Tushar Tukaram	Female	OPEN	62.08	NA	73	81.8
2	EN22218879	Sakhale Shravani Milind		OBC	42.3	NA	90.5	88.4
3	EN22154029	Potdar Sagar Ram	Male	OBC	39.15	31.32	80.17	93
4	EN22139597	Bharambe Rupesh Nitin	Male		36.15	NA	74.83	91.2
5	EN22156376	Farkade Rushikesh Shahuba	Male	EWS	31.77	3.01	63.33	66.67
6	EN22146612	More Mayur Mangesh	Male	OPEN		NA	90.61	86.6
	EN22187092	Kamdi Astha Harihar	Female	OBC	30.01		73	81.8
7		Dakle Gayatri Sudam	Female	OPEN	29.93	NA	84	79.8
8	EN22212816	Dakie Gayatti Sudatti	Female	OBC	17.5	40.54		80.2
9	EN22141706	Waghmare Anuja Ramhari	Male	OPEN	16.74	NA	73	
10	EN22159888	Bhosle Pavan Sanjay		OPEN	10.56	NA	85.83	89.2
11	EN22252097	Thale Abhishek Ganjidhar	Male		NA	3.68	65.17	60.2
11	E11222222	Mir Noman Ali Virasat Ali	Male	OPEN	11/1	be required of	locuments &	navment of

12 EN22141463 | Mir Noman Alı Vırasat Alı | Mir Noman Alı Vırasat Alı | Note:- Above Student can confirm & complete the admission process upto 19/11/2022 (05.00 PM) by submitting the required documents & payment of

fees at institute.

PRINCIPAL
Principal
C.S.M.S.S. Chh. Shahu College of Engineen
Kanchanwadi, Aurangabad.